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Case
number

Challenged act Decision
date

U-1/11 RS Law on the Status of State Property Located
in the Territory of the RS and Under the

Disposal Ban

13 Jul
2012

U-8/19 RS Law on Agricultural Land 6 Feb
2020

U-9/19 RS Law on Inland Waterways Navigation 6 Feb
2020

U-16/20
(1)

Dispute re Concessions in RS, Partial Decision 16 Jul
2021

U-16/20
(2)

Dispute re Concessions in RS, Ruling on Non-
Enforcement

3 Dec
2021

U-16/20
(3)

Dispute re Concession in RS, Ruling on Non-
Enforcement

19 Jan
2023

U-4/21
(1)

RS Law on Forests 23 Sep
2021

U-4/21
(2)

RS Law on Forests, Ruling on Non-Enforcement 06
Jul 2022

U-10/22 RS Law on Immovable Property Used for the
Functioning of the Public Authority

22 Sep
2022
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