Decisions of the BiH Constitutional Court

Decisions of the BiH Constitutional Court related to the issue of state property in Bosnia and Herzegovina

(Click on the Case number in the list below to be redirected to relevant decisions kept in the BiH Constitutional Court online archives)

Case number	Challenged act	Decision date
<u>U-1/11</u>	RS Law on the Status of State Property Located in the Territory of the RS and Under the Disposal Ban	13 Jul 2012
<u>U-8/19</u>	RS Law on Agricultural Land	6 Feb 2020
<u>U-9/19</u>	RS Law on Inland Waterways Navigation	6 Feb 2020
<u>U-16/20 (1)</u>	Dispute re Concessions in RS, Partial Decision	16 Jul 2021
<u>U-16/20 (2)</u>	Dispute re Concessions in RS, Ruling on Non-Enforcement	3 Dec 2021
<u>U-16/20 (3)</u>	Dispute re Concession in RS, Ruling on Non-Enforcement	19 Jan 2023
<u>U-4/21 (1)</u>	RS Law on Forests	23 Sep 2021
U-4/21 (2)	RS Law on Forests, Ruling on Non-Enforcement	06 Jul 2022
<u>U-10/22</u>	RS Law on Immovable Property Used for the Functioning of the Public Authority	22 Sep 2022